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DIVING DIVING

WORLD SERIE WORLD SERIE
© S > Event 103 Women's 3m Synchro Springboard Final © S S

m 1 MAY 2015 - 19:00 Tremplin 3m synchronisé - femmes Finale m

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Ovrl | Points
Rank | NAT | Name No.| PP [EA] E2[ E3[ E4| S1] S2[ 53] S4] S5 |Points | Rank | Points| Rk |Behind
1| CHN | WU Minxia 101B| 2.0| 9.0 9.0| 85| 98| 98| 9.0| 9.0( 9.0( 96| 54.00 1 54.00 1
SHI Tingmao 5331D| 2.0| 8.5| 8.5| 86| 85| 86| 8.0 8.5| 85| 8.0| 49.80 1| 103.80 1
405B | 3.0| 8.5| 8.0| #5| 85| 85| 8.5 95| 8.5( 8.5| 75.60 1| 179.40 1
305B| 3.0( 9.0| 96| 8.0 8| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 96| 76.50 1| 255.90 1
205B| 3.0| 8.5| 98| 8.5| 88| 95| 86| 8.5| 8.0| 8.5| 75.60 1| 331.50 1
2|ITA |CAGNOTTO Tania 201B| 2.0| 86| 8.0( 85| 8.0| 9.0| 96| 8.5| 86| 8.5| 50.40 2| 50.40 2 3.60
DALLAPE Francesca 301B| 2.0| 86| 8.0( 8.0| 86| 86| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 8.0| 49.20 2| 99.60 2 4.20
5152B| 3.0| 8.0| 88| 7.5| #6| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0( 86| 5| 71.10 3| 170.70 2 8.70
107B| 3.1| 8.0| 8.0| #5| 88| 86| 8.0| 8.0( 8.0( 86| 74.40 2| 245.10 2| 10.80
405B| 3.0 | 78| 7.5| #5| 7.0| 86 8.0( 8.0 8.0( 88| 69.30 =2| 314.40 2| 1710
3| CAN | ABEL Jennifer 401B| 2.0 | +5| 8.0| 7.5| 86| 5| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 47.40 =3| 47.40| =3 6.60
WARE Pamela 301B| 2.0| 86| 8.0( 8.0| 88| 5| 8.0| 7.5| 8.0| 85| 47.40 4| 94.80 4 9.00
205B| 3.0 5| 8.0( 85| 8.0| 96| 8.5| 86| 8.5| 8.5| 74.70 2| 169.50 3 9.90
107B| 3.1| 66| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 65| 6.5| 7.0( 6.5 5| 61.38 6| 230.88 3| 25.02
5152B| 3.0| 7.5| 88| 68| 6.0 #6| 8.0 7.5[ 7.0| 86| 64.80 4| 295.68 3| 35.82
4| GBR | GALLANTREE Rebecca| 401B| 2.0| 88| 7.5| 6| 7.5| 8:6| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 8:6| 46.80 6| 46.80 6 7.20
BLAGG Alicia 301B| 2.0| 8.0 5| 7.5| 86| 8.5| 8.5| 8:6| 8.0| 85| 48.60 3| 9540 3 8.40
107B| 3.1| 6.5| 6.5| 68| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 7.0 6| 63.24 6| 158.64 5| 20.76
205B| 3.0 8| 7.5( 7.0 5| 5| 7.5| 85| 8.0| 7.5| 67.50 4| 226.14 5| 29.76
5152B| 3.0| 7.5| 68| 88| 7.5| 8.0 #5| 8.0 86| 7.5| 69.30 =2 | 295.44 4| 36.06
5| UKR | KESAR Viktoriya 201B| 2.0| 6| 8.0 7.5| 86| 86| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 47.40 =3| 47.40| =3 6.60
NEDOBIGA Anastasiia 301B| 2.0| 7.5| 7.5 5| 8| 5| 8.0| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 45.60 5| 93.00 5| 10.80
405B| 3.0| #6B| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 86| 85| 8.0( 8.0( 8.0 70.20 4] 163.20 4| 16.20
5152B | 3.0 | #8| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 7.5| 86| 7.5 6| 7.0| 66.60 5| 229.80 4| 26.10
107B|[ 3.1] 6.5| 78| 45| 6.0| 6.5| 65| 55 6.0[ 6.0| 57.66 6| 287.46 5| 44.04
6 | MAS | SABRI Nur Dhabitah 201B| 2.0| 86| 7.5| #6| 7.5| 86| 8.0| 96| 8.0| 8.5| 47.40 =3| 47.40| =3 6.60
NG Yan Yee 301C| 2.0| +5| 7.0| 55| 5.5| 7.0| 7.0| 68| #5| 7.0| 40.20 6| 87.60 6| 16.20
405B | 3.0| 65| 6.5| 7.0| #8| 5| 7.5| 8.0( 8.0( 85| 66.60 5| 154.20 6| 25.20
107B| 3.1| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 5| 7.5| #6| 7.5( 7.5| 5| 67.89 3| 222.09 6| 33.81
5152B| 3.0| #5| 7.0| 55| 6.0| 7.0| 6-5[ 7.0{ 7.0 %8| 61.20 5] 283.29 6| 48.21
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty  En Execution judge number for reach diver
No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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